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CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.
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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund, Services.
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18? 19-90.

£ £
CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFTCES—continued.

96

97

VOTE No. 30—continued.
Salaeies—continued.
Sub-Offices, Wanganui—continued.

Normanby—
Postmaster (also Eailway £60)

Patea—
Postmaster and Eegistrar of Births, &c.
Assistant
Messenger

Turakina—
Postmaster (also Eailway £55)
Messenger

"Waverley—
Postmaster and Eegistrar of Births, &c.
Messenger

26 Country Postmasters

80

225
80
40

98
75
30

99
165
36

190100

101 CIRCULATION BeANCH, WELLINGTON
Chief Clerk
21 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £235, 1 at £225, 1 at £210,

2 at £190, 3 at £180,1 at £100,1 at £150, 1 at £145,
1 at £135, 1 at £130,2 at £125, 1 at £120, I at £115.

2 at £110, ] at £105
10Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 1 at £140, 2 at £130,1 at

£115, 5 at £105
2 Messengers at £105 ...

360

3,370

1,190
210

102 TELFOEAPn Office, Wellington—
Officer in Charge ...
37 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 2 at £195, 1 at £185,

1 at £180, 1 at £170,1 at £165,3 at £160, 3 at £150,
1 at £145, 7 at £140, 5 at £130,1 at £115,10 at £110

5 Counter Clerks, 1 at £1S0, 1 at £160, 1 at £150, 1 at
£100, 1 at £80

7 TelephoneExchange Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £100, 4 at
£90, 1 at £60

5 Distributing Clerks, 1 at £80, 2 at £70, 2 at £60 ...
6 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £140, 1 at £125. 1

at £100, 1 at £60, 1 at £55 ...
32 Messengers, 8 at £40, 5 at £38, 19 at £36

350

5,220

670

695
340

640
1,194

103

04

05

Sub-Offices—
Carterton-—

Postmaster and Eegistrar of Births, &c....
Cadet

Castlepoint—
Postmistress

Featherston—Postmaster and Eegistrar of Births, &c. (also Eailway
£45)

Assistant (also Eailway £15)
Messenger

Eeilding—
Postmaster
Telegraphist
Messenger ... ... ■ .-..

Foxton—
Postmaster
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £110, 1 at £100 ...
Messenger

200
70

72

130
65
26

06
220
110
26

07
195
210
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