Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

- CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

tem.				1889-90.	
	CHIPD OFFICES AND SUP OFFICE	, a	, ,	£	£
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICE	S-cont	inued.		
	VOTE No. 30—continued.			İ	
	SALARIES—continued.				
96	Sub-Offices, Wanganui—continued. Normanby—				
•••	Postmaster (also Railway £60)			80	
97	Patea—				
	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &	c.	•••	225	
	Assistant Messenger	•••		80 40	
98	Turakina			10	
	Postmaster (also Railway £55)			75	
	Messenger	•••		36	
99	Waverley— Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &	fr a		165	
	Messenger	xc.	•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 103 \\ 36 \end{bmatrix}$	
00	26 Country Postmasters			190	
	. *				
0.					
01	CIRCULATION BRANCH, WELLINGTON— Chief Clerk			360	
	21 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £235, 1 at £	225. 1 a	t £210.	800	
	2 at £190, 3 at £180, 1 at £160, 1 at £				
	1 at £135, 1 at £130, 2 at £125, 1 at £	E120, 1 a	ıt £115,		
	2 at £110, 1 at £105			3,370	
	10 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 1 at £140	, 2 at £	130, Lat	1 100	
	£115, 5 at £105 \dots 2 Messengers at £105 \dots	•••		$\begin{array}{c c} 1,190 \\ 210 \end{array}$	
		•••		2.10	
02	TELEGRAPH OFFICE, WELLINGTON-				
	Officer in Charge			350	
	37 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 2 at £1 1 at £180, 1 at £170, 1 at £165, 3 at £				
	1 at £145, 7 at £140, 5 at £130, 1 at £			5,220	
	5 Counter Clerks, 1 at £180, 1 at £160,			9,220	
	£100, 1 at £80	•••	• • • •	670	
	7 Telephone Exchange Clerks, 1 at £175	, 1 at £1	100, 4 at		
	£90, 1 at £60		200	695	
	5 Distributing Clerks, 1 at £80, 2 at £7, 6 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £140			340	
Ì	at £100, 1 at £60, 1 at £55	,		640	
	32 Messengers, 8 at £40, 5 at £38, 19 at	£36		1,194	
	Seek Offices		. [
03	Sub-Offices— Carterton—		;		
00	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c	3		200	
	Cadet			70	
0 4	Castlepoint—		1	F 0	
05	Postmistress Featherston—	•••		72	
Jo	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c	e. (also l	Railway		
	£45)			130	
	Assistant (also Railway £15)	•••		65	
	Messenger	•••		26	
06	Feilding— Postmastor			220	
	$egin{array}{cccc} ext{Postmaster} & \dots & $	•••	•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 220 \\ 110 \end{bmatrix}$	
	Messenger	•••		26	
)7	Foxton—	-			
	Postmaster	•••		195	
	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £110, 1 at £100	•••	••	210	
	Messenger		•••	36	